FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(RPM)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rate
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R3.7 3.7 808 654 19.44 94 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R5.2 5.2 579 467 26.39 133 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R14 14 214 172 69.44 357 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R19 19 157 127 94.43 416.62 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R27 27 111 89 134.71 416.62 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R51 51 59 47 249.97 833.24 1.24 47.5
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R71 71 42 35 333.30 833.24 1.24 47.5
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R100 100 30 25 416.62 833.24 1.24 47.5
BDPG-38-86-12V-3000-R139 139 21 20 416.62 833.24 1.24 47.5
BDPG-38-12V-3000-Rxx Types
D
IM
EN

(RPM)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rate
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R3.7 3.7 811 686 20.94 115.26 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R5.2 5.2 577 488 29.43 124.99 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R14 14 214 181 79.24 416.62 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R19 19 158 134 107.54 416.62 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R27 27 111 94 138.87 416.62 1.21 38.0
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R51 51 59 50 277.75 833.24 1.24 47.5
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R71 71 42 36 277.75 833.24 1.24 47.5
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R100 100 30 25 277.75 833.24 1.24 47.5
BDPG-38-86-24V-3000-R139 139 22 18 277.75 833.24 1.24 47.5
Motor Specs
No
Load
Speed